2015 Campus Climate Survey: Undergradute Students
Open-End Comments (Frequency Distribution of Topical Categories)

16:57 Monday, February 1,2016

H2: What do you think needs to be done to improve the diversity climate at NC State? (N comments=732)

Topic N %
Events and Programs 165 (22.5%
Campus Environment 142(19.4%
Other Comments 140(19.1%
Population Diversity 115(15.7%
Curriculum 106 |14.5%
Diversity is Overemphasized 104 |14.2%
Administration 94112.8%
Awareness 89(12.2%
Negative Experiences with Diversity 72| 9.8%
Majority Group Membership 70| 9.6%
NC State Encouragement/Support of Diversity | 66| 9.0%
Free Expression 64| 8.7%
Student Organizations 56| 7.7%
NC State Employees 55| 7.5%
Interaction 49| 6.7%
Greek Organizations 49| 6.7%
Campus Units 34| 4.6%
Sexual Harassment and Assault 27| 3.7%
Campus Police and Crime 20| 2.7%
Laissez Faire 18| 2.5%
Student Resources 16| 2.2%
Social Media 13| 1.8%
University Housing 12| 1.6%
Tragedies Relating to Diversity 1 0.1%
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